INSTRUCTION MANUAL
ACTIVE AQUA
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
Active Aqua Pumps from Hydrofarm are carefully inspected and
tested to ensure both safety and operating performance.  However,
failure to follow the instructions and warnings in this manual may
result in pump damage and/or serious injury.  Be sure to read and
save this manual for future reference.

To get rid of air, put pump into the
water. Turn the switch to “ON” and “OFF”
intermittently to clear air from pump
TROUBLESHOOTING GUIDE








AAPW40 43 (163) 5 (19) 3 5/16" (8mm)
AAPW160 172 (650) 15 (57) 9.5  1/2" (12.7mm)
AAPW250 291 (1,100) 25 (95) 16 1/2", 3/4" (12,7mm, 19mm)
AAPW400 370 (1,400) 40 (151) 24 1/2", 3/4" (12.7mm, 19mm)
AAPW550 529 (2,000) 55 (208) 33 1/2", 3/4" (12.7mm,19mm)
AAPW800 793 (3,000) 80 (303) 58 1/2", 3/4", 1" (12.7mm,19mm, 25mm)
AAPW1000 1110 (4,200) 100+ (378+) 92 1/2", 3/4", 1" (12.7mm,19mm, 25mm)
WARNING
•  �This pump is supplied with a grounding conductor and a grounding type attachment
plug. To reduce risk of electric shock, connect only to a properly grounded outlet.
•  Do not remove the grounding pin from the plug.